— S

* MOUNT BRACKET NUM (&)
&) / /R g ONLY WHEN THERE TS NO
AN ) s _ 53) FRONT SKID PLATE.

PLASTIC MUD
~ . _J———__ SKIDPLATE _

sse

s eercrarnsens ,:....u:.!_-m.,_wq OC\\“ e u

e el

SIS et S e e R R

R\ofer\solidd works\NATINTYWANTYWSON

! ses b cesnes i ses s e s sssss030caa8
_ ASFIR LTD. #i?.liww,mo.ooo%m | ATLWINCHBUMPER




TYwW50.000.000B

s 0000 s 2lo0a

‘ R e _ ey
e PART NUMBER| DESCRIPTION LEMIpART NUMBER DESCRIPTION .-
1| TYWS50.000.001L |  LEFT BRACKET ! e MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE BOLT M10£1.0x20 DIN 603 | 4
2 [TYw50.000.001R| - zdxd_.mﬁnxﬂ LI 24 MUSHROOM HEAD ﬂoc%m BOLT MLOX1.5x25 DINOI2 | 4
s~ ewewer — [ st i |+
5 TVW50.000.007 PLATE FOR SOLONOID 1 = = IQ ek Emi 2505 DIN 933 -
Bl L s - — 27 rlex Nut nylock M6 DIN 985 8
6 | TYW50.000.008 ) CONNECTOR 2 = el :
IM Mvs(\wwm%mmw : mmw_\umwm - 2 NutNylock Mi0xi5 DINOB5 | 8 |
5 ITYW34.000.001 B AR CONDITIONER PIPE HOLDER 1 s HEX NUT NYLOCK MI2xL.75 DINGBS | 4 |
10 | TYW34.000.002E TLEFT BRACKET 1 2L oo sl L Nﬂ
11 |TYW24.000.003 B RIGHT BRACKET 1] = InTE T =
12 |TYW34.000.004 B LOWER SKID PLATE 1 L = S e w
b e N 34 Washer 10x21 DIN 125 8
. = = 35 Washer 12x27 DIN 125 10
14| TYW34.030.000 WINCH MOUNTING PLATE 1 = = S e B B A
15 | TYW34.010.000L LEFT BRACKET H = Spring washer 12 BIN 127~ .
s s e = Sty |
e v L , Bl = 39 WASHER PLASTIC 13x24x2
18 1034 MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE BOLT M6x16 DIN 603 2 — e e
19 1104 Hex Bolt M6x20 DIN 933 4 -
20 1166 Hex bolt M6x25 DIN 933 5
2 1168 Hex Bolt M8x25 DIN 933 8 | .
22 1209 Hex bolt M8x30 DIN 933 2|
P LT — veivee.. | Drawing number - ) St s aipRiane m

Vehicle Manuf.

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model

wing description

Dra

R apesaesanins > S o

Cpoes .

e 0nes e s

Cie £ruteoesa Le LU0 80 €63

© a0cese © €3003 00 € 0 £CT €3 0ACEL A BT @ ST £33N0 A0 A5 9 ALy A3 06D 73 03 SA GG 0SS A 336 K% 33 R8O

oeaaee

23 650 5 e o crn 8 0LA 8 £6 8083 €G0S &8 €30 POTE €8

o 67 0o o £EES C DOL CES DOD DM 8088 O 333 3 65 DOCK PLSE L U & &R 390

b 9 0 2a0n

| ATL WINCH BUNPER

sza0mc0

e SR SR

§ -.;n-nn::%&

S6 €3 L0 Ao 6 € 60S2) TLEY L O GLOD K OL SE8E 3 C2O 3 it OCIECCOEDDY

D ess D 0L B L0 GG OLY POD 3 BETEOVE w3 2A 0 Ik EBCIIIIE

scsu3a320>

Vehicle Vers

FJ CRUISE

5 DOOR

VIN

Year

of Product.

ﬂ. m mw Catalogue nlmber
i

< sce ovonase

: 551002

| Gear Shift

Mator Modal

_ <£@:r§ 45

Transmission

R:\ofei mD_:u_ worl _\,ﬂ/> TENTYWNTYWS0N

209009



